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Thermo-Tec
55% Cotton | 40% Polyester | 5% Spandex
High Performance Outerwear

1/4 Zip Pullover

Raglan Sleeves

Flat Lock Stitich Detail
Angled Zip Front Pockets
Self Fabric Cuff & Hem
Thumb Hole in Cuff

260 Grams

UPF - Excellent

Black

MENS HOODIE S M L XL
HALF CHEST (cm) 55.5 58 60.5 63
LADIES HOODIE 8 10 12 14

HALF CHEST (cm) 48 50.5 53 55.5

XXL
65.5

16
58

3XL
68

18
60.5

5XL
74.5

20
63

22
65.5

PRODUCT FACT SHEET

THERMO-TEC

55% Cotton | 40% Polyester |
5% Spandex

160 grams Excellent

Legal/Finance/I.T; Real Estates; Motor Dealerships;
Aged/Health Care; Hotels and Clubs; Tourism and

Transport; Local Government; Mining



